
KP40.8 Saxapahaw via Whitney
At TurnGo On
0 0.8 Begin Ride
0.8 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
1.6 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
2.2 R 0.1 Union Grove Church

Road
2.3 R 0.2 Union Grove Church

Road
2.5 R 1.3 Union Grove Church

Road
3.8 L 0.5 Albert Rd
4.3 S 2 Dairyland Rd
6.4 L 3.5 Dodsons Crossroads
9.8 S 1 Butler Rd
10.9 S 1 White Cross Rd
11.9 R 3.9 Old Greensboro Rd
15.8 S 2.8 E Greensboro Chapel Hill

Rd
18.6 R 2.7 Whitney Rd
21.3 R 0.4 Church Rd
21.7 S 0.2 Saxapahaw-Bethlehem

Church Rd
21.8 R 3.3 Rest Stop: Cup 22
25.1 S 0.4 Saxapahaw Rd
25.5 S 1.1 Mebane Oaks Rd
26.6 R 3.8 Bradshaw Quarry Rd
30.5 R 1.6 Buckhorn Rd
32.1 R 0.3 Orange Grove Rd
32.4 L 3.9 Dairyland Rd
36.3 R 2.9 Slight right to stay on

Dairyland Rd
39.2 R 0.8 Old NC 86
39.9 L 0.8 Hillsborough Road
40.7 L >.1 Hillsborough Road
40.8 R >.1 Hillsborough Road

End of Ride
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